FIN_YR_FROM MAJOR_HEAD TRY DDO_CODE

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009
8009

JPR
BAM
BAM
GJM
JPR
BAM
NGR
BDH
JSP
NPR
BAM
BAM
KRD
BAM
PNP
KHD
PLB
BAM
KRD
ISP
NPR
BLS
BAM
BLS
BAM
JPR
PLB
JPR
BAM
BAM
BLS
NPR
JPR
BDH
GJP
JSD
BLS
NGR
BDH
NPR

JPRPRD002
BAMHFWO009
BAMHUDOO5
GJMHUDOO09
JPRHUDOO1
BAMHUDOO5
NGRTHLO02
BDHPRDO002
JSPPRD002
NPRFORO03
BAMHUDOO5
BAMHUDOO5
KRDHOMO024
BAMHUDOO5
PNPEDUOO5
KHDPCDO0O03
PLBPCDOO03
BAMHUDOO5
KRDHUDOO8
JSPPCDO003
NPRPRDO03
BLSPCDO03
BAMHUDOO5
BLSPCDOO03
BAMHUDOO5
JPRPCDO003
PLBPCDOO03
JPRPCDO003
BAMHUDOO5
BAMHUDOO5
BLSPCDO0O03
NPRPCDO03
JPRPCDO03
BDHPRDO02
GJPPCDO03
JSDPRD002
BLSPCDO0O03
NGRPRDO03
BDHPRD002
NPRPCDO03

VC_NO
0149
0029
0032
0128
0083
0031
0069
0015
0090
0061
0040
0041
0220
0022
0041
0069
0080
0023
0237
0087
0033
0064
0028
0104
0027
0078
0059
0083
0031
0029
0077
0057
0063
0030
0046
0054
0147
0103
0025
0004

MONTH
07
07
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

YEAR
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

AMOUNT
9000
45000
61000
15000
10000
25000
16000
64000
25000
6101
61000
25000
91000
41000
17496
79272
83500
25000
7000
59000
20000
71362
25000
51362
41000
80000
83500
10000
25000
41000
51362
106000
10000
30000
61390
55000
25362
133400
22000
53000



